E1740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930
Joint Solutions
E
E
a
rth
w
a

 K
it
 ORDERING GUIDELINES: Earthwalk™ 2 Kit
 EWF2W-26LM-3H-Y Earthwalk™ 2 Kit SAMPLE Part Number
Name Code EWF2W EWF2M = Earthwalk™ 2 Kit - Mens
  EWF2W = Earthwalk™ 2 Kit - Womens
Size of Foot 26 Mens = 23 to 31 cm
  Womens = 22 to 27 cm
Side of Foot L L = Left
  R = Right
Color M B = Buff
  M = Medium Brown
  T = Tan
Toe Stiffness 3 1 = Very Low
  2 = Low
  3 = Regular
  4 = High
Heel Height H L = Low 10 mm (3/8”)
  M = Medium 18 mm (3/4”) Mens only
  H = High 30 mm (1 1/8") Womens only
Ankle Stiffness Y R = Red
  B = Blue
  Y = Yellow
  G = Green
 GENERAL GUIDELINES
TOE STIFFNESS
Very Low Toe  Low Toe Regular Toe High Toe
Less than 150 lbs  151-175 lbs  176 - 220 lbs  221 - 250 lbs
Less than 70 kg 71 - 80 kg 81-100 kg 101 - 115 kg
ANKLE STIFFNESS
Amputee Weight  Ankle Selection  Part No.
Less than 150 lbs (70 kg)  RED  EWA2-R
151-175 lbs (71-80 kg)  BLUE  EWA2-B
176-220 lbs (81-100 kg)  YELLOW  EWA2-Y
221-250 lbs (101-115 kg)  GREEN  EWA2-G